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January 2024December 4, 2023 - 
December 10, 2023
Monday, December 4

10:00am - 10:15am pre-call, bfs and data (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
10:30am - 11:00am PRB Status Discussion (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
11:30am - 12:30pm Report/Data Discussion (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - HRreports
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, December 6
12:30pm - 1:00pm Informal Gathering  (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Nicole Stein

Friday, December 8

Tuesday, December 5
11:00am - 11:30am 250 E St - OGE - Construction Progress 
Meetings  (Site and Conference Call ) - Mercy Berrios
12:00pm - 12:30pm DEIA Check-in (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dale 
A. Christopher
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson
2:35pm - 3:35pm OGE Observance for National Disability 
Employment Awareness Month (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - David M.
Levenson
4:00pm - 4:45pm dale Christopher and Elizabeth Dickinson, PhD 

- Elizabeth Dickinson

Thursday, December 7
9:30am - 12:00pm Integrity Committee Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Kathy Cummings
10:15am - 11:00am OGE Mgmt Move Status Updates (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Gilbert Carlson
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:30pm - 3:00pm Chip/Doug Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, December 9

Sunday, December 10

(b)(6) - phone number 
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January 2024December 11, 2023 - 
December 17, 2023
Monday, December 11

Save the Date:  All-hands Event at OGE (1201 New York Avenue) - 
Dale A. Christopher
9:30am - 2:30pm All-hands Event Invite for Distant Remote 
Workers (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Dale A. Christopher
9:30am - 11:55am Supervisor's Meeting: All Hands (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Nicole Stein
10:30am - 11:00am PRB Status Discussion (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, December 13
10:15am - 11:15am Webex meeting changed: Relocation Status - 
Update 

- OGE WebEx Services
10:15am - 11:00am OGE Mgmt Move Status Updates (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting) - Gilbert Carlson
11:15am - 12:00pm Equity Team Meeting - Nicole Stein
1:00pm - 3:00pm EH-2023 After-Action Meeting (AAM)

- Leach, Gregory

Friday, December 15

Tuesday, December 12
8:10am - 9:00am Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher
10:00am - 11:00am December Made In America Council Meeting - 
Harry D'Agostino - MY-C
11:00am - 11:30am 250 E St - OGE - Construction Progress 
Meetings  (Site and Conference Call ) - Mercy Berrios
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, December 14
11:30am - 12:00pm Chip/Osasu Chat (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:30pm - 3:00pm Chip/Doug Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, December 16

Sunday, December 17

(b)(5) - conference bridge access
(b)(5) - conference bridge access

(b)(5) - conference bridge 
access

(b)(5) - conference bridge access
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December 2023
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January 2024December 18, 2023 - 
December 24, 2023
Monday, December 18

10:30am - 11:00am PRB Status Discussion (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, December 20
3:05pm - 3:35pm Move to 250 E Street Monthly All-hands Meeting

Friday, December 22

Tuesday, December 19
10:00am - 12:00pm CIGIE Member Meeting (1750 H St NW (1750 H 
St NW, Washington, District of Columbia  20006)) - Andrew Cannarsa
10:30am - 11:15am dale Christopher and Elizabeth Dickinson, PhD 

 Elizabeth Dickinson
11:00am - 11:30am 250 E St - OGE - Construction Progress 
Meetings  (Site and Conference Call ) - Mercy Berrios
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, December 21
1:30pm - 2:00pm Chip/Tri Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:30pm - 3:00pm Chip/Doug Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, December 23

Sunday, December 24

(b)(6) - phone number
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January 2024December 25, 2023 - 
December 31, 2023
Monday, December 25

10:30am - 11:00am PRB Status Discussion (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher
2:30pm - 3:30pm Chip/Shelley Check In (Shelley's Office) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Wednesday, December 27
10:15am - 11:15am Webex meeting changed: Relocation Status - 
Update 

- OGE WebEx Services
10:15am - 11:00am Canceled: OGE Mgmt Move Status Updates 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Gilbert Carlson

Friday, December 29

Tuesday, December 26
11:00am - 11:30am Canceled: 250 E St - OGE - Construction 
Progress Meetings  (Site and Conference Call ) - Mercy Berrios
1:35pm - 2:25pm Supervisor Meeting (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Shelley K. Finlayson

Thursday, December 28
1:00pm - 1:30pm Discuss EEO Program (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - 
Dale A. Christopher
2:30pm - 3:00pm Chip/Doug Check-in (Chip will call) - Dale A. 
Christopher

Saturday, December 30

Sunday, December 31

(b)(5) - conference bridge access 
(b)(5) - conference bridge access




